1.50±0.05
0.80±0.05
0.05
0.40 0.60 0.40
0.70
BOTTOM VIEW
0.70
0.50 0.60

9.0
11.4±1
 PART NUMBER SYSTEM
SOLDERABLE
SPACER
 SIZE CODE
 1.5 x 0.8mm
 PACK
 CODE
COLOR
SSL 0603 E7A WHITE
Pull Direction
Unit: mm
 NOTE: PLACE COMPONENT IN TAPE METAL SIDE DOWN
-33
HEIGHT
MILS
G
TERMINATION
G = NiAu
-
PACK CODE
CODE QTY PACKAGE
E7A 3,000 REEL
A060333A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 2 OF 2
SSL0603 - H 0.85mm
BOTTOM TERMINAL SPACER
NONE